Bppar Lzt

Total Summary Report

Beef | Sheep/Goa | Swing |
1 RS 2 3 RS 4 5TF TR Tot | & RS 7 8 TP Tot 9 RS 10 TP Tot | PLC RSN Overal
113 Monica Marrs 47 43 27 18 43 46 47 215 86 301] 50 46 38 50 135 18 50 43 41 91 134 445 175 620
114 Quentin Quintana 50 0 43 48 40 41 39 221 40 281 48 0 50 50 148 14 50 44 48 98 142 | 467 84 551
115 Mikayla Fenley 38 37 44 48 41 45 37 212 78 290] 44 42 46 46 136 17 50 41 41 91 132] 439 161 600
Adams 648 204 852 423 511 280 408 1351 420 1771
Beef | Sheep/Goa| Swine |
1 RS 2 3 RS [ 5 TF TR Tot | €& RS 7 3 TP Tot 9 RS 10 T2 Tot | PLC R8N Overal.
||||||||||||||||||||||| - —_— J— —_— -~ —_— . JEp— ——— ——— e p— —_— - _——— A ———— . JE— [ |||||_ ———— ———— —————
137 Bryanna Anderscon 34 a0 44 48 41 50 47 223 81 304 42 12 36 47 125 1€ 30 37 48 78 115] 426 160 586
138 Tiana Smith 45 43 39 48 39 46 39 217 B2 299] 44 38 50 50 144 18 45 37 48 93 130] 454 157 6ll
139 Jayden Hilferty 29 43 28 48 39 41 34 181 82 263 3B 39 50 47 135 17 36 37 48 84 121 400 158 558
Boulder/Lincoln 621 245 g€6 404 523 255 366 1280 475 1755
Beef | Sheep/Goa| Swine
1 RS 2 3 RS 4 5TF TR Tot | 6 RS 7 3 TP Tot 9 RS 10 TP Tot | PLC RSN Oweral’
— _— —_ . — . [ m— mm— ————— pa— —_— F— m— e ————— —_— —_ —_——— e ———— _ iy —— —_———— e ————
165 Jascen Line 48 44 39 48 40 46 50 231 84 315 38 40 39 50 127 1€ 48 40 48 &6 136 454 164 618
166 Tanner Hircock 38 42 33 47 38 45 39 200 80 280 48 40 40 50 138 17 50 39 43 23 132 431 159 590
167 Mathias Schulte E0 43 47 47 38 50 42 236 81 317| 38 37 46 46 130 PN 50 38 50 100 138 466 156 622
Buffalo County 1 667 245 912 385 512 289 406 1351 479 1830
Beef | Sheep/Goa! Swine |
1 RS 2 3 RS 4 5TF TR Tot | 6 RS 7 8 TP Tot 9 RS 10 TP Tot | PLC RSN Overal
_ P — —-— - - - —_—— ——— ——————— [ ——— —_ —_—— m————— ™ - —_—————_——— _ - —— _———— —————
169 Marissa Kegley 47 0 48 50 42 46 37 228 42 270 38 45 46 50 134 17 41 46 418 89 133} 4581 133 584
170 Maranda Kegley 50 44 44 50 47 5¢ 37 231 91 3z22| 44 39 5Q 50 144 13 50 44 48 98 1421 473 174 £47
171 Sage Williams 48 49 48 47 44 54 45 238 93 331| 48 42 50 50 149 L& 46 47 50 96 143} 482 182 664

Buffalo County 2 697 226 923 428 552 283 420 1406 48% 1883




153 Taylor Buckley
154 Sydney Buckley
155 Clayton Liss

Douglas

157 Lonny Trehal
158 Reilly Blakeslee
159 Amy Newman

Elbert/Larimer

105 Michael Sember
106 Stephanie Riagel
107 Kayla Stevens
108 Cooper Knox

LaPlata

161 Heolly Hackendorf
162 Lauriglle Lee
163 Gemma Rebinson
164 Courtney Newman

Larimer
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38
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R3S 2
43 42
44 40
38 48
39 34

3

48
48
35

50
48
39

50
45
50
27

39
45
48
48

RS

RS

42
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39
39
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46
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27
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46
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41

Baefl
5TP TR
50 22¢ B3
47 225 86
42 223 87
674 256
Beef
5Tk TR
50 24GC 48
47 233 86
39 196 B3
669 217
Beef
5 TP TR
47 218 93
47 215 8l
34 225 B85
18 136 76
794 335
Beef
5 TP TR
45 226 82
47 226 B3
39 215 78
42 190 B2
857 325

Tot | 6
309] 34
311 42
3101 18
930
|
Tot | 3
288 48
319] 33
279 44
BB&
|
Tot | g
311 48
296 42
310 42
212 32
1129
|
Tot | 3
308 48
309| 42
293 28
2721 38
1182

RS

43
40
41
38

40
42
38
38

20
46
36
33

50
47
48
36

o

50
50
50

o

47
50
50

50
50
46
50

46
B0
50
50

Sheep/Goal
TP Tot 9
129 lé 45
142 18 36
145 18 38
416 541
Sheep/Goal
TE Tot 2
141 14 41
135 17 41
141 18 41
417 497
Sheep/Goa|
TP Tot 9
148 18 45
138 17 38
124 1€ 25
115 15 25
525 689
Sheep/Goa |
TP Tot 9
144 18 5D
139 18 45
134 17 45
124 1€ 41
541 700

RS

49
42
10
37

RS

43
38
39
40

Swine |

10 TP Tot | PLC RSN Overal.
_— ——— ————— _ o ———— ——— ————
48 93 139] 448 168 6l€
48 84 124 | 451 169 620
50 88 130] 456 172 628
265 393 1355 509 1864
Swine |
10 TP Tot | PLC RSN Overal
—_— ——— ————— _ —_— —_————
50 91 138 472 85 567
50 91 135] 45% 170 629
50 91 130] 428 1e2 590
273 403 135% 427 17886
Swine |
10 TP Tot | PLC RSN Overal.
—_— —_— ||.I||_ —_———— —_—— ——
50 85 144 461 187 548
48 86 128 439 163 602
41 66 106 415 166 581
36 61 98| 312 151 463
308 476 1627 687 2294
Swine |
10 TP Tot | PLC RSN Qveral.
- —_——— e ——— _ —— —_——— e ——_———
50 100 143 470 165 635
48 83 131 458 163 621
48 93 132 442 155 587
48 B9 129] 403 16l 564
375 535 1773 644 2417



101 Cocper Carlson
102 Tyler Gentry
103 Garrett Vandenberyg

Logan/LaPlata

109 Kurik Matties
110 Aaren Lenihan
111 Krista Carter

Olathe/Box Butte

149 Gabriella Leone
150 Jakob Juul

151 Mackenzie Mayo
152 Hannah Clark

Qtero/Lincoln

117 8id Struckmeyer
118 Nicholas Ortner
119 Katie Gibson

120 Breelynn Frank

Phillips/Yuma

47
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27
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RS 2
43 a7
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23
50

45
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Beef
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241 91
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Baef

TP TR
219 8l
231 84
203 82
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888 338
Beel

TP TR
237 80
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157 749
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861 335

Tot | 3
3081 36
318 42
2711 38
897
|
Tot | 3
311 48
283 42
332 38
936
|
Tot | 6
300 42
315 38
285] 42
326 48
1226
|
Tot | 6
3271 48
3211 38
236 38
312 38
1196

40
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40
47
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41
39
40
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47
47
47
48

50
46
50
36

3

30
50
46

50
50
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43
50
47
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Sheep/Goal
TP Tot 9

134 1€ 30
405 522
Sheep/Goal|
TP Tot 9
144 18 48
128 1€ 41
133 17 38
405 526
Sheep/Goal
TP Tot E
132 17 45
135 17 50
136 17 38
146 18 50
543 714
Sheep/Goal
TP Tot g
145 19 36
134 17 50
135 17 48
124 ig 5Q
538 697

RS 10
43 48
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30 48
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42 41
39 48
39 50
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41 18
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RS 10
40 48
42 48
39 45
30 45

Swine
TP T
85
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L]

ot |
==
131}
128
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457
467
418

Swine
TP T
893
10Q
g6

Swine
T T
84
28
a3
95

370

ot |
e
134]
141
128
148

|
ot |
-]
124
1401
132]
125

521

PLC
466
467
385
451

1769

RSN
166
164
130

RSN
173
155
170

498

RSN
162
163
164
186

Qveral.

623
631
548

Overal.

629
587
632

1B48

Overal:

Overal!



125 Will Andersocon
126 Tell Belton
127 Taylor Sanchez
128 Hallie Myhre

129 Taylore Schalnus
130 Sahyla Fritzlan
131 Tyler O'Donnell

Routt/Tri River Area

133 Justin Mosher
134 Dean VanWinkle
135 Rachel Lund

136 Clay Kimberlin

Tri River Area

121 Helden Ramey
122 Carson Pachner
123 Andy Focse

Washington/Kit Carson

50
48
36
50

47
47
26

50
50
47
50

50
47
43

44
46
30
43

44
47
44
45

(3%

39
43
42
44

35
43
32
40

45
48
32
50

48
48
48
48

48
48
50

Tot | 6
315 38
316] 38
2301 48
328 | 38
1189
|
Tot | &
267 | 26
301 48
265 48
833
|
Tot | [
3181 38
316] 42
312 42
2991 38
1245
|
Tot | 6
317 38
294 48
3071 42
918

o

o

TP Tot

Sheep/Gaoa |

TP Tot 9
134 17 48
134 17 36
112 14 48
132 17 33

TE Tot 9

Sheep/Goa|

TP Tot 9
130 17 43
137 17 50
129 1€ 36

396 521

T Tot | PLC RSN Overal.
—_——— e ———_—— 7 otk ——— - ———
96 142 459 172 631
86 127] 447 171 618
96 126 383 115 498
76 118 452 163 617
354 513 1741 623 2364
Swine |

TP Tot | PLC RSN Qveral.
—_——— m———— 7 —————— _———— i ———
89 119 397 141 538
74 115 432 163 595
79 118 386 16l 547
242 352 1215 465 1680
Swine |

TP Tot | PLC RSN Qweral!
—_——— ————— _ —_—— - ———
98 147 465 180 645
B9 133] 463 167 630
84 127 435 172 607
79 119] 420 167 587
350 5Z¢ 1783 686 2469
Swine |

TP Tot | PLC RSN Owveral.
JRp—— lllll_ —_—— —_————_— ——a-
95 141 453 178 631
28 142 444 171 613
84 124 441 159 600
277 407 1338 508 1846



141 Caitlyn Oschner
142 Kayla Frink
143 Brody Chesnut

Weld County 1

145 Ty Bell
146 Jake Patton
147 Bo Naibauer

Average
Percent 50s
Parcent 45 and above

Percent 40 and above

1 RS 2
47 44 40
a7 4z 38
40 44 43

1 RS 2
29 44 29
50 44 32
27 43 43

1 RS 2
43 40 40

33 0 3

67
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48
48
48

45
48
48

46

15
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i5
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45

28
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45
45
43

39
43
33
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18

Baef |

TE TR Tot | 6 RS 7

226 89 315] 42 43 46

225 85 310] 42 43 50

217 87 304 42 41 40

668 261 929

Beef |

TP TR Tot | 6 RS 7

188 87 275| 44 45 39

226 88 314/ 44 41 36

197 B3 280 42 43 30

611 258 869

Beef |

TP TR Tot | & RS 7

217 81 298] 42 39 a4
2 § 22
25 8 65
62 a7 72

o

50
50
50

<«

50
47
40

e

49

68

9

48
45
38

Sheep/Goa|
TE Tot
138 18
142 18
132 17
412 538
Sheep/Goa |
TP Tot
133 17
127 1¢
112 1=
372 S0l
Sheep/Goa |
TE Tot
135 17

43

25

RS

18

67

10

47

30

83

93

TF Tot | PLC RSN
—_——— m———— _ —_—— ——r
98 1486| 462 180
83 137] 460 172
88 128 437 168
279 411 1359 520
Swine |

TP Tot | PLC

——— e ———— f ———— ———
74 112] 395 170
80 118] 433 167
100 145] 409 171
254 375 1237 3508
Swine |

TE Tot | PLC RSN
-~ —————— 7 ——— —
80 1311 442 161

605

1879

RSN Overal.

565
600
580

1745




High Individual Overall Beef

Place

Contestant Name

Breakers

Lonny Trehal
Krista Carter
Sage williams
Hallie Myhre
Ssid struckmeyer
Hannah Clark
Maranda Kegley
Nicholas Ortner
Reilly Blakeslee
Justin Mosher
Tyler Gentry
Holden Ramey
Mathias Schulte
Tell Belton
Dean vanwinkie
Caitlyn oschner
will Andersocn
Jason Line

Jakeob 3Juul

Jake Patton
Rachel Lund
Breelynn Frank
Michael Sember
Kurik Matties
Sydney Buckley
Clayton Liss
Kayla Frink

Kayla Stevens
Taylor Buckley
Laurielle Lee

HoTlly Heckendorf
Cooper Carlson
Andy Foose
Quentin Quintana
Brody Chesnut
Bryanna Anderson
Monica Marrs
Sahyla Fritzlan
Gabriella Leone
Clay Kimberlin
Tiana sSmith
stephanie Riegel
carson Pachner
Gemma Robinson
597
Aaron Lenihan
587
Mikayla Fenley
Mackenzie Mayo
Bo Naibauer
Tanner Hircock

Beef.txt

Team Name

Elbert/Larimer
Olathe/Box Butte
Buffalo County 2
Routt
Phillips/yYuma
Otero/Lincoln
Buffalo County 2
Phi1lips/Yuma
Elbert/Larimer
Tri River Area
Logan/LaPlata
washington/Kit Carson
Buffalo County 1
Routt

Tri River Area
weld County 1L
Routt

Buffalo county 1

oOtero/Lincoln

weld County 2
Tri River Area
PhiTl1ips/Yuma
LaPlata
0lathe/Box Butte
Douglas

Douglas

weld County 1

LaPlata
Douglas
Larimer

Larimer

Logan/LaPlata
washington/Kit Carson
Adams

weld County 1
Boulder/Lincoln

Adams

Routt/Tri River Area
Otero/Lincaln

Tri River Area
Boulder/Lincoln
LaPlata
washington/Kit Carson
Larimer

Olathe/Box Butte

Adams
Otero/Lincoln
weld County 2
Buffalo County 1
Page 1

315
315

314
312
312
311
311
311
310
310

310
309
309

308
308
307
306
304
304
301
301
300
299
299
296
294
293

293

280
285
280
280

78
78

83
80



Amy Newman

Ty Bell

Courtney Newman
Garrett vandenberg
Marissa Keﬁ1ey
Taylore Schalnus
Tyler 0'bonnell
Jayden Hilferty
Katie Gibson
Taylor Sanchez
Cooper Knox

Beef.txt
Elbert/Larimer

weld County 2
Larimer
Logan/LaPlata
Butfalo County 2
Routt/7Tri River Area
Routt/Tri River Area
Boulder/Lincoln
Phil1lips/yuma

Routt

LaPlata

Page 2

279
275
272
271
270
267
265
263
236
230
212



High Individual overall

Place

contestant Name

Breakers

Hannah Clark
sage williams
Lonny Trehal
Michael Sember
Maranda Kegley
Justin Mosner
Caitlyn oschner
Quentin Quintana
Sid struckmeyer
Holly Heckendorf
Nicholas Ortner
Kayla Frink
Krista Carter
Holden Ramey
will Anderson
Tyler Gentr{
Dean VanwWinkle
Kurik Matties
Reilly Blakestlee
Jakob Juui
Clayton Liss
Cooper Carlson
Mathias schulte
Laurielle Lee
Monica Marrs
Sydney Buckley
Tell Belton
Jason Line
Hallie Myhre
Taylor Buckley
Carson Pachner
Tiana smith
Rachel Lund
Gabriella Leone
Brody Chesnut
Stephanie Riegel
Jake pPatton
Mikayla Fenley
Andy FooOse
Breelynn Frank
Gemma Robinson
Sahyla Fritzlan
Amy Newman
Tanner Hircock
Mackenzie Mayo
Clay Kimberlin
Aaron Lenihan
Bryanna Anderson
Marissa Kegley
Kayla Stevens
Bo Naibauer

Ty Bell

Courtney Newman
Jayden Hilferty
Garrett vandenberg
Tyler 0'Donnell
Katie Gibson

Individual.txt

Team Name

Otero/Lincoln
Buffalo County 2
Elbert/Larimer
LaPlata

Buffalo County 2
Tri River Area
weld County 1
Adams
PhilTlips/yuma
Larimer
Phillips/yuma
weld County 1
Olathe/Box Butte
washington/Kit Carson
Routt
Logan/LaPlata
Tri River Area
Olathe/Box Butte
Elbert/Larimer
Otero/Lincoln
Douglas
Logan/LaPlata
Buffaio County 1
Larimer

Adams

Douglas

ROUtt

Buffalo County 1
Routt

Douglas
washington/Kit Carson
Boulder/Lincaln
Tri River Area
otero/Lincoln
weld County 1
L.aPlata

weld County 2
Adams
washington/Kit Carson
Phillips/Yuma
Larimer
Routt/Tri River Area
Elhert/Larimer
Buftalo County 1
otero/Lincoln
Tri River Area
0lathe/Box Butte
Boulder/Lincoln
Buffalo County 2
LaPlata

weld County 2
weld County 2
Larimer
Boulder/Lincoln
Logan/LaPlata
ROUTL/Tri River Area
Phi11ips/yuma
Page 1

629
629

622
621
620
620
618
618
617
616
615
611
607
606
605
602
600
600
600
600
597
595
590
590
389
587
587
586
584
581
580
565
564
558
548
547
543

180
175

172
170
178
172
164

173
170
163

175
169
171
164

167
161
159
149

162
159

167
155



Individual.txt

58 Taylore Schalnus Routt/Tri River Area 538
59 Taylor sSanchez Routt 498
60 Cooper Knox LaPlata 463

Page 2



High Individual Reasons

Place

Contestant Name

Breakers

Lonny Trehal
Michael Sember
Hannah Clark
Sage williams
Caitlyn oschner
Justin Mosher
Holden Ramey
Monica Marrs
Quentin Quintana
Maranda Kegley
Kurik Matties
Clayton Liss

Rachel Lund

Will Anderson
Kayla Frink

Bo Naibauer

Tell Belton

Sid Sstruckmeyer
Carson Pachner
Ty Bell

Krista Carter
Reilly Blakeslee
Sydney Buckley
Taylor Buckley
Brody Chesnut
Jake Patton
Clay Kimberlin
Dean Vanwinkle
Nicholas Ortner
Kayla Stevens
Cooper Carlson
Hallie Myhre
Holly Heckendorf
Mackenzie Mayo
Jason Line
Tyler Gentry
Stephanie Riegel
Laurielle Lee

Sahyla Fritzlan

Jakob Juul
Gabriella Leone
Amy Newman
Courtney Newman
Tyler 0'Donnell
Mikayla rFenley
Bryanna Anderson
Andy Foose
Tanner Hircock
Jayden Hilferty
Katie Gibson
Tiana smith
Mathias Schulte
Gemma Robinson

Reasons.txt

Team Name

Elbert/Larimer
LaPlata
otero/Lincoln
Buffalo County 2
weld County 1
Tri River Area
washington/Kit Carson
Adams

Adams

Buffalo County 2
0lathe/Box Butte
Douglas

Tri River Area

Routt

weld County 1
weld County 2
Routt
Phil1lips/Yuma
wWashington/Kit Carson
weld County 2
Olathe/Box Butte
Elbert/Larimer
Douglas

Douglas

weld County 1
weld County 2
Tri River Area
Tri River Area
Phillips/yuma
LaPlata
Logan/LaPlata
Routt

Larimer
Otero/Lincoln
Buffalo County 1
Logan/LaPlata
LaPlata

Larimer

Routt/Tri River Area

Otero/Lincoln
oterc/Lincoln
Elbert/Larimer
Larimer

Routt/Tri River Area
Adams
Boulder/Lincoln
washington/Kit Carson
Buffala County 1
Boulder/Lincoln
PhilTips/yuma
Bouider/Lincoln
Buffalo County 1
Larimer

Page 1

172

172
172
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
169
168
168
167
167
167
167
166
166
165
165
164
164
164
163
163

163

163
162
162
161
161
i6l
160
159
159
158
158
157
156
155

185
186

195
196

173
173

181
182
167
170
182
193
147
174
177

161
168
172
174
181
186
164
179
176
187
155
182
183
163
180

180

186
173
174
152
172
180

173
181
151
157

165



Aaron Lenihan
Cooper Knox
Breelynn Frank
Taylore Schalnus
Marissa Kegley
Garrett vandenberg
Taylor Sanchez

Reasons.txt
Olathe/Box Butte
LaPlata
Phil1lips/Yuma
RoOUtt/Tri River Area
Buffalo County 2
Logan/LaPlata
Routt

Page 2

155
151
149
141
133
130
115

181



High Individual Overall Sheep/Goat

Place

Contestant Name

Breakers

Quentin Quintana
Hannah Clark
Michael Sember
Sage Williams
Clayton Liss
Kurik Matties
Lonny Trehal

Sid Sstruckmeyer
Monica Marrs
Kayla Frink

Sydney Buckley

Holly Heckendorf
Maranda Kegley
Tiana Smith
Caitlyn Oschner
Laurielle Lee
Dean vVanwinkle
Amy Newmanh
Justin Mosher
Marissa Kegley
Carson Pachner

Sahyla Fritzlan

Ty Bell
Mikayla Fenley
Stephanie Riegel

Tanner Hircock

Tyler Gentry
Cooper cCarlson
Mackenzie Mayo
Tell Belton
Reilly Blakeslee

Katie Gibson

will Anderson
Jayden Hilferty
Holden Ramey
Brody Chesnut
Krista carter
Nicholas Ortner
Jakob Juul
Gabriella Leone
Gemma Robinson
Hallie Myhre
Clay Kimberlin
Andy Foose
Garrett vandenberg
Jake Patton
Rachel Lund
Taylor Buckley
Bryanna Anderson

sheep.txt

Team Name

Adams
Otero/Lincoln
LaPlata

Buffalo County 2
pouglas
olathe/Box Butte
Elbert/Larimer
PhiTlips/yYuma
Adams

weld County 1

Douglas

Larimer

Buffalo County 2
Boulder/Lincoln

wWeld County 1

Larimer

Tri River Area
Elbert/Larimer

Tri River Area
Buffalo County 2
washington/Kit Carson

Routt/Tri River Area

weld County 2
Adams
LaPlata

Buffalo county 1

Logan/LaPlata
Logan/LaPlata
Otero/Lincoln
ROUTT
Elbert/Larimer

PhilTips/Yuma

Routt

Boulder/Lincoln
washington/Kit Carson
weld County 1
Olathe/Box Butte
PhilTips/Yuma
oterg/Lincoln
Oterc/Lincoln

Larimer

Routt

Tri River Area
washington/Kit Carson
Logan/LaPlata

weld County 2

Tri River Area
Douglas
Boulder/Lincoln

Page 1

179
179

179

178
178
178

178

177
176
176
175
175

175

174
174
173
173
173
173
173
172
172
171
169
169
169
168
168
168
167

45
41
46
43

43

43
42
41
40

45
42

42
45
42
40

40



50

52
53
54
55
161

149
57
58
59
60

Jason Line
Mathias Sschulte
Aaron Lenihan
Kayla Stevens
Tyler 0'bonnell
Courtney Newman

Breelynn Frank

Bo Naibauer
Cooper Knox
Taylore Schalnus
Taylor Sanchez

Shaep.txt

Buffalo County 1
Buffalo County 1
Olathe/Box Butte
LaPlata

Routt/Tri River Area
Larimer

Phi1lips/Yuma
weld County 2
LaPlata

Routt/Tri River Area
Routt

Page 2

167
167
166
165
164
163

163

155
153
152
142

40
37

39
39



High Individual overall Swine

swine.txt

Team Name

Place Contestant Name
Breakers
1 Hannah Clark
2 Justin Mosher
3 Caitlyn Oschner
4  Bg Naibauer
5 Michael Sember
6 Sage williams
7 Holly Heckendorf
8 will Anderson
9 qQuentin Quintana
175
10 Maranda Kegley
174
11 carson Pachner
171
12 Holden Ramey
13 3Jakob 3Juul
14 Nicholas Crtner
15 Taylor Buckley
16 Cooper cCarlson
17 Lonny Trehal
18 Mathias schulte
19 Kayla Frink
20 Jason Line
21 Tyler Gentry
22 Marissa Kegley
23 Reilly Blakeslee
24 Monica marrs
25 Gabriella Leone
26 Dean vanwinkle
27 Mikayla Fenley
28 Tanner Hircock
159
29 Katie Gibson
158
30 Gemma Robinson
155
31 Kurik Matties
32 Laurielle Lee
33 cClayton Liss
34 Amy Newman
35 Tiana Smith
36 Courtney Newman
37 Mackenzie Mayo
164
38 stephanie Riegel
163
39 Brody Chesnut
40 Aaron Lenihan
41 Rachel Lund
42 Tell Belton
43 Krista Carter
44  Taylor Sanchez
45 Breelynn Frank
46 Sid struckmeyer
171
47 sSydney Buckley
169

Otero/Lincoln
Tri River Area
weld County 1
weld County 2
LaPlata

Buffalo County 2
Larimer

Routt

Adams

guffalo County 2

washington/Kit Carson

washington/Kit Carson

Otero/Lincoln
Phillips/yuma
Douglas
Logan/LaPlata
Elbert/Larimer
Buffalo County 1
weld County 1
Buffalo County 1
Logan/LaPlata
Buffalo County 2
Elbert/Larimer
Adams
otero/Lincoln
Tri River Area
Adams

Buffalo County 1

Phillips/Yuma
Larimer

0lathe/Box Butte
Larimer

Douglas
Elbert/Larimer
Boulder/Lincoln
Larimer
Ootero/Lincoln

LaPlata

weld County 1
0lathe/Box Butte
Tri River Area
Routt

0lathe/Box Butte
ROULT
Phitlips/yuma
PhilTlips/Yuma

Douglas

Page 1

137
136
136
135
135
134
134
133
132
132

132
132

131
131
130
130
130
129
128

128

128
128
127
127
127
126
125
124

124



Andy Foose

Jayden Hilferty
Clay Kimberlin
Taylore Schalnus
Hallie Myhre
Tyler o'Donnell
Jake Patton
Sahyla Fritzlan
Bryanna Anderson
Ty Bell

Garrett vandenberg
Kayla Stevens
Cooper Knox

Swine.txt

washington/Kit Carson

Boulder/Lincoln
Tri River Area
Routt/Tri River
Routt

Routt/Tri River
weld County 2
RoOUtL/Tri River
Boulder/Lincoln
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_ Team. txt
High Team Overall (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place Team Team Members Score
Breaker(s)
"1 otero/Lincoln Gabriella Leone ( 606) 1902
Jakob Juul ( 629)
Mackenzie Mayo { 589)
Hannah clark ( 667
Coach:
2 Buffalo County 2 Marissa Kegley { 584) 1895
Maranda Kegley ({ 647)
Sage wWilliams ( 664)
Coach:
3 Tri River Area Justin Mosher ( 645) 1882
Dean vanwinkle ( 630)
Rachel Lund ( 607)
Clay Kimberiin { 5872
Coach:
4 Elbert/Larimer Lonny Trehal { 661) 1880
Reilly Blakeslee ( 629)
Amy Newman { 590)
Coach:
5 weld County 1 Caitlyn Oschner ( 642) 1879
Kayla Frink ( 632)
Brody Chesnut ( 6050
Coach:
6 Phillips/Yuma sid struckmeyer { 637) 1871
Nicholas ortner ( 634)
Katie Gibson ( 543)
Breelynn Frank ( 600)
Coach:
7 RoOULT will Anderson ( 631) 1866
Tell Belton ( 618)
Taylor Sanchez { 498)
Hallie Myhre { 617)
coach:
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Douglas

coach:

Adams

Coach:

Larimer

Coach:

Olathe/Box Butte

coach:

washington/Kit Carson

coach:

LaPlata

Coach:

Buffalo County 1

Coach:

Logan/LaPlata

Coach:

Boulder/Lincoln

Team, txt
Taylor Buckley
Sydney Buckley

Clayton Liss

Monica Mmarrs
Quentin Quintana

Mikayla Fenley

Holly Heckendorf
Laurielle Lee

Gemma Robinson

Courtney Newman

Kurik Matties
Aaron tenihan

Krista carter

Holden Ramey
carson Pachner

Andy Foose

Michael Sember
Stephanie Riegel

Kayla Stevens

Cooper Knox

Jason Lipe
Tanner Hircock

Mathias schulte

Cooper Carlson
Tyler Gentry

Garrett vandenberg

Bryanna Anderson
Tiana Smith
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648)
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463)
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631)

548)

586)
611)

1864

1862

1853

1848

1846

1831

1830

1802

1755
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Coach:

weld County 2

Coach:

Routt/Tri River Area

coach:

Team. txt
Jayden Hilferty

Ty Bell
Jake Patton

Bo Naibauer

Taylore Schalnus
Sahyla Fritzlan

Tyler 0'Donnell
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